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CERTIFICATE OF 
CONFORMITY 

 

VLOG "Ohne Gentechnik"  
Production and Certification standard 
DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

Power Oil Rostock GmbH 
Am Düngemittelkai 5, 18147 Rostock, Germany 

Level: feed manufacturing / processing 

In the certified scopes: feed manufacturing, feed processing 

Products within the scope of certification: feed (loose), feed materials 

Certified location: 
Am Düngemittelkai 5, 18147 Rostock, Germany, VLOG ID: 10-00539 

 
 

meets the demands of the VLOG “Ohne Gentechnik“ production and certification standard (version 
26.01, year 2025) based on the EGGenTDurchfG. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. 
A25061306. 

The certificate is the basis for the issuing of a license by VLOG for the use of the “VLOG geprüft” marker for 
feed. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 
Audit date: 

37111710/8 
2025-12-19 
2025-12-20 
2026-12-31 
2025-12-17 

 
 
Language translation 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 
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